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susning dida (o) Branch Post Extract Detail Report wh 1
" y \Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited By Account Judifu :  8/13/2019
Office / Branch : #iinvuflduionia Post Date :  14/08/19
Service Type : 02 SALARY Prepost: Y ***
Company Name : aus.fldugassafl (aun)
sdusl favieyft weuvhloyft tszannonis Fnudu () dayadedegndn
1 WALNRERITNUAIAR 292-6-00593-8 C 278,796.00
2 aua.figonan 292-6-00596-2 C 93,751.00
3 wdINadILanuaIli 292-6-00597-0 C 111,637.00
4 auR. wpiu 292-6-00598-9 C 1,237,157.00
5 widuadaTuudzan 292-6-00606-3 C 66,845.00
6 WALNRATUSKHNIUAY 401-6-06673-5 C 45,158.00
7 widINananInt 401-6-06957-2 C 48,354.00
8 WVALNRFAILALILIAY 401-6-07320-0 C 56,853.00
9 wiALNadILanuaInIU 401-6-07551-3 C 22,432.00
10 widinaduanuasiva 401-6-07975-6 C 52,114.00
1 aua. iU 401-6-07976-4 C 78,020.00
12 NIRRT RIIEE ¢ ab ib] 401-6-07977-2 C 111,161.00
13 aua.NuaMUIAN 401-6-07978-0 C 436,999.00
14 wianasuafinods 401-6-07979-9 C 9,126.00
15 wiFLNRFURMALdau 401-6-07980-2 C 13,048.00
16 WALNRFILAATIVAAN 401-6-07983-7 C 146,341.00
17 aua.uaa 401-6-07984-5 C 16,002.00
18 AUR.NATTE 401-6-07985-3 C 757,602.00
19 widINasuRainulan 401-6-07986-1 C 10,635.00
20 wANasuRTN UL e 401-6-07988-8 C 8,541.00
21 wanaflasTuugothen  401-6-07989-6 C 144,684.00
22 aua.unNI 401-6-07992-6 C 121,198.00
23 ava.Thufiulon 401-6-07993-4 Cc 138,036.00
24 aum. w1 401-6-07994-2 C 108,279.00
25 wmNasuaituema 401-6-07996-9 C 21,807.00
26 auR.ud 401-6-07998-5 C 479,126.00
27 wAasuaiudu 401-6-08000-2 C 1,075,977.00
28 aua.flaugatank 401-6-08001-0 C 389,103.00
29 wimnashuaflauaanans  401-6-08002-9 C 54,055.00
30 aua.uA 401-6-08003-7 C 68,521.00



Office / Branch : #iiinoufiduionia

Service Type

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

sna1InEIneg d1ie (aminu)

: 02 SALARY

aua.landgzain
aua. Tuugo
wdNaduanady
aus. U1

aua. fovtiu

ALasIuaviuaniuu

aua.liute

auR. MINANGN
aua.lannans
aue.uLd
aun. A gy
aua.dvuilu
aua.IURAY

aus. uME
wiANasuaun
GHER I TR
wmduauaTgaIsil
aua . dinuvan

aus. e}
aun.alvla
aua.AaunNaat
wWiALNRETURLAGY
aus.ionv
MRS
WIALNRALARTINUGS
WIALNRETURATER
aus.funo
2UA.USFIFTY

AUR. UG
wdNnaduatinullse
aus.vuasunifiou

wAtaduadng]

Branch Post Extract Detail Report

§ Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

401-6-08004-5
401-6-08005-3
401-6-08006-1
401-6-08008-8
401-6-08009-6
401-6-08013-4
401-6-08015-0
401-6-08016-9
401-6-08017-7
401-6-08018-5
401-6-08019-3
401-6-08020-7
401-6-08021-5
401-6-08022-3
401-6-08023-1
401-6-08025-8
401-6-08026-6
401-6-080274
401-6-08029-0
401-6-08032-0
401-6-08033-9
401-6-08034-7
401-6-08035-5
401-6-08036-3
401-6-08037-1
418-6-016534
418-6-018324
418-6-01879-0
418-6-01906-1
418-6-01908-8
418-6-01909-6
418-6-01911-8

By Account

O O o 0O o 0o o o o0 o o o o o o o 60 o o o0 o0 o 60 o o o o 0.0 6000

58,593.00
450,680.00
83,171.00
165,421.00
262,730.00
22,961.00
43,604.00
14,818.00
110,584.00
156,240.00
160,667.00
103,676.00
19,174.00
51,753.00
203,575.00
116,073.00
20,430,886.00
57,602.00
55,814.00
33,690.00
28,820.00
39,010.00
1,278.00
121,009.00
195,189.00
5,186.00
52,997.00
62,136.00
47,008.00
105,676.00
32,686.00
46,369.00

FudiRuw :

Post Date :
Prepost: Y
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8/13/2019

14/08/ 19

*xkk
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Office / Branch : diinousidusonsa

Service Type

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

&

91
92
93

: 02 SALARY

aua.A3614
wdasuaMA
wWALIRFILRUA
WALNRFIUANUAINI
wiAuasuafuiI(inuiis)
ALA.AIAVAY
auq.daa

aua.Aalngl
aua.guanu
indnafaud e
aun.vihd

aun.quls

wisLNasuanuaswIv-Tuua:

wAnasuaEInIa
wiauaeduaLBaIuwl
aua.1anna

AUA.HFN
wanasuamfe
wiAuadILRnINNT
CMURTRM PN
wWiALNRAILRNIMUAURAY
aun.AuANl

UM NUUI
CMEREGITEY]

AUA.ULUR
wauiadualyla

aun. Indrdarneg
WIALNRFIUANUINE 1Y
AUANUDIAIAS
CHRIN T p]

aua. Tuunasduns

INALNRAUIURIITI

Branch Post Extract Detail Report

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

418-6-01912-6
418-6-01914-2
418-6-01915-0
418-6-01916-9
418-6-01917-7
418-6-01918-5
418-6-01919-3
418-6-01921-5
418-6-01922-3
418-6-01923-1
418-6-01925-8
418-6-01926-6
418-6-01928-2
418-6-01929-0
418-6-019304
418-6-01931-2
418-6-01932-0
418-6-01933-9
418-6-01934-7
418-6-01935-5
418-6-01936-3
418-6-01937-1
418-6-01939-8
418-6-01940-1
418-6-01942-8
418-6-019444
418-6-01945-2
418-6-01946-0
418-6-01947-9
418-6-01948-7
418-6-01949-5
418-6-01950-9

By Account

O o o0 o 0 0o o o 0o o o o O 60 O 0o 60 6o 60O O 6o 6o 6o . o0o.O0o0.oO0o0. 60 6o o600 0

12,560.00
20,780.00
17,666.00
43,542.00
22,933.00
83,494.00
96,144.00
16,696.00
48,328.00
54,218.00
53,682.00
91,719.00
636,961.00
133,862.00
62,459.00
41,907.00
45,007.00
10,416.00
334,483.00
134,773.00
156,017.00
102,163.00
34,225.00
73,840.00
118,033.00
169,532.00
40,986.00
113,043.00
4,741.00
43,557.00
19,905.00
600.00

ni 3

YudAun :  8/13/2019

Post Date : 14/08/19
Prepost: Y ***



Ofﬁcé/ Branch : ditinviulduionia

Service Type

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126

suIAIATY IV $da (mnnu)

: 02 SALARY

wAasuavuaau

AUA.F NN

IMALNARSIUANUaINAUNTY

aus.nuasdsulan
aus. UL
widnaflastinuge
wsmNnaduatinufia
aua. AN
aus.fah

aua.maldan

wdaduanavgl

aua.litufia

aun. nuaIRIg
WALNARETURATLY
auw.iuda
aus.iflaonu

aua. &S
wnashuai lay
aun.IuUnenn
aua.dNiAf
AUAUIUA

aus. Tuuviag
aua.Aldngy
widNasuau
AUA.NUAIUN
aua.u¥
aun.1inufiag
aua.duhlug

aun. Tawmfon
WALIRE LAY
WALNRATLRJUI

avn.vinudu

Branch Post Extract Detail Report

\Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

418-6-01956-8
426-6-01746-4
426-6-01747-2
426-6-01751-0
426-6-01754-5
426-6-02019-8
431-6-00233-3
431-6-00342-9
431-6-00343-7
431-6-00345-3
431-6-00346-1
431-6-00348-8
431-6-00351-8
431-6-003534
431-6-004204
431-6-00523-5
431-6-00589-8
431-6-00590-1
431-6-00593-6
431-6-00596-0
431-6-00598-7
431-6-00600-2
431-6-00601-0
431-6-00602-9
431-6-00603-7
431-6-00604-5
431-6-00606-1
431-6-00611-8
431-6-00801-3
443-1-40736-7
443-6-00118-0
443-6-00658-1

By Account

O o o o 0o o o 0O o o o o o0 0O o O 60O o 0o o o0 o o o600 o060 60600

217,171.00
594,615.00
473,026.00
31,458.00
2,600.00
143,666.00
157,371.00
1,400.00
52,277.00
128,740.00
76,498.00
111,885.00
46,946.00
108,607.00
1,441.00
83,735.00
24,872.00
51,145.00
12,973.00
11,074.00
50,410.00
47,947.00
9,179.00
25,330.00
16,731.00
36,300.00
3,000.00
96,316.00
801.00
64,625.00
24,111.00

343,618.00

wih 4

YudtAun ;. 8/13/2019

Post Date : 14/08/19
Prepost : Y **¥*



suAmsnging dda (o)

Branch Post Extract Detail Report

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Office / Branch : #iiinousidusonsa

Service Type

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

: 02 SALARY

aua.wuavls
aua.tauunau
aun.auLfiu
aua.&5aanin

aua. Tnuge
aua.Lfoofie
2uA.JTUL
wiAmNafmIURTNUGY
indunaflasnuacdiise
aue. il

aua.u vy
aua.aaumaian
wvANadIanuadn
aua. e
avus.ahy

aue. e
aua.dnay

aua. WY

aum. Yonav
wduaduaTuuwne
aua. Tnua
aua.uduns
aua.vjvrlu
wmdaduanuasli
wduadLatangs
aus.dauna

AUA. MUDINAN
wsINanaswIILAunal
AUR. MBI UNA
aUA.NUDIUU
wmAauasHuavisngj

nALafILAdIWUYIA

443-6-00660-3
443-6-00663-8
443-6-00664-6
443-6-00665-4
443-6-00666-2
443-6-00667-0
443-6-00668-9
443-6-00669-7
443-6-00670-0
443-6-00671-9
443-6-00672-7
443-6-00673-5
443-6-00674-3
443-6-00678-6
443-6-00679-4
443-6-00680-8
443-6-00681-6
443-6-00682-4
443-6-00683-2
443-6-00684-0
443-6-00685-9
443-6-00686-7
443-6-00687-5
443-6-00688-3
443-6-00689-1
443-6-00690-5
443-6-00691-3
443-6-00692-1
443-6-00695-6
443-6-00696-4
443-6-00697-2
443-6-00698-0

By Account

O O o0 0o o o O 0o 0O 0o O o o o o o 60O o O o O o o0 o0 o o O0o0o.O0o0O. 6060600

72,618.00
53,797.00
74,249.00
50,626.00
72,047.00

604,852.00
24,516.00
7,693.00
2,235,264.00
1,660.00
102,730.00
20,401.00
2,375,352.00
27,585.00
18,947.00
45,845.00
129,601.00
72,429.00
3,940.00
86,677.00
26,478.00
24,899.00
31,785.00
64,051.00
77,082.00
67,037.00
74,559.00
34,666.00
103,573.00
129,671.00
76,602.00
115,604.00

i 5

Jufifun ©  8/13/2019

Post Date : 14/08/ 19
Prepost : Y ***



s ivneg e (uvnu) Branch Post Extract Detail Report wih 6
_ \Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited By Account YudiRuvi :  8/13/2019
Office / Branch : diinsudusonia Post Date :  14/08/19
Service Type : 02 SALARY Prepost: Y ***
159 aua.Fd1langy 443-6-00699-9 C 52,538.00
160 AUR. U 443-6-00701-4 C 78,361.00
161 AUR.ANRW 443-6-00702-2 C 1,289.00
162 AUAUYNURY 443-6-00703-0 C 26,358.00
163 WALIREURVINY 443-6-00704-9 Cc 36,658.00
164 AR YEIY 443-6-00707-3 C 59,962.00
165 aua.aaldau 450-6-00181-8 C 46,878.00
166 wiAnasuanuaiin 450-6-00182-6 C 171,933.00
167 aua.ifigvan 450-6-00184-2 C 2,788.00
168 auA.NAYY 450-6-00185-0 C 18,748.00
169 auauIRLAIR 450-6-00186-9 C 21,862.00
170 aue.&59na 450-6-00187-7 C 58,746.00
171 aua. wuada 450-6-00192-3 C 19,882.00
172 AUR.VAUYY 450-6-00193-1 C 102,531.00
173 wmdaaduaflaotin 450-6-00195-8 C 132,201.00
HAATINUDIMUIBI U 173 sy wnu 43,166,145.00
gaanufovua 173 swams aww N 43,166,145.00 -
End of Report
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